
Unit：Persons

Male Female Male Female Male Female

2021 1,366      1,281      85           968         73           142         10           171         2             

2022 1,342      1,268      74           1,032      65           149         9             87           -              

2023 1,443      1,336      107         1,155      90           177         16           4             1             

2023 1,440      1,304      136         1,047      107         255         29           2             -              

2025 1,534      1,377      157         1,115      119         261         38           1             -              

Inmates in Tainan Detention Center

, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Total Male Female
Prisoners defendants

Waiting for transferring to

drug abuser treatment

centers
End of Year

(Month)

1,281 1,268 1,336 1,304 1,377 

85 74 
107 136 

157 

1,366 1,342 
1,443 1,440 

1,534 

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

 1,800

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

2021 2022 2023 2023 2025

persons

Inmates in Tainan Detention Center

Male Female total


